 H  L  H
 d
 D
MODEL
PCB DIMENSIONS ARE PRESENTED ONLY AS A GUIDELINE.
DESIGNERS SHOULD USE THEIR OWN KNOWLEDGE WHEN
DESIGNING THE PCB.
*ADD SUFFIX - TIN FOR Pb FREE (RoHs)

3:1
3/1/2020
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
CF 14 A - ZERO - TIN
AXIAL RESISTOR
CARBON FILM
SIZE CODE
18 = 1/8W
14 = 1/4W
12 = 1/2W
100 = 1W
200 = 2W
PACKAGING
B = BULK
A = AMMO
T&R = REEL
BLANK= UNDEFINED BLANK= UNDEFINED
ZERO = JUMPER
BLANK= UNDEFINED
TIN = LEAD FREE RoHS
NOTES:
PACKAGING CODE "A" AMMO TAPE/BOX IS PREFERRED PACKAGING.
A130101A
SCALE REVDRAWING NO.SIZE
TITLE
DO NOT SCALE DRAWING
CF AXIAL RESISTOR
1/8W ~ 2W
SHEET 2 OF 2
NONE